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76 days Tue 2/11/14

5 days Tue 2/11/14

odays Thu 2/13/14

2 days Thu 2/13/14

odays Fri 2/28/14

2 days Tue 2/18/14

2 days Tue 2/18/14

2 days Thu 2/20/14

1 day Mon 3/10/14

1 day Mon 3/10/14

2 days Mon 3/10/14

1 day Tue 3/11/14

1 day Tue 3/11/14

2 days Thu 3/6/14

20 days Wed 3/12/14

2 days Mon 4/7/14

1 day Wed 4/9/14

10 days Thu 4/10/14

1 day Thu 4/24/14

2 days Fri 4/25/14

5 days Tue 4/29/14

3 days Tue 5/6/14

4 days Fri 5/9/14

2 days Thu 5/15/14

2 days Thu 5/15/14

2 days Mon 5/19/14

1 day Wed 5/21/14

1 day Thu 5/22/14

1 day Fri 5/23/14

2 days Mon 5/26/14

Notice to Procede

Mobilization

Contractor Surveying

Pot hole Utility Conflicts

Temp Traffic Control Signing

Erosion & Sediment Control

Clearing and GrUbbing

Temporary Chain Fence

Sanitary Sewer Manhole

Pipe Delivery

Install 8" CL52 DIP Sta 517+44 to St 491+63

Culvert Replacement

Combination Air / Vacuum Release Assembly

Copper Service Installation

Fire Hydrant Assembly

Relocate Fire Hydrant Assembly

Line Flushing, Chlorination & Pressure Test

Cut in and Connect to Existing Main

Copper Service Installation- Splice

Sidewalk Replacement

Curb Replacement

Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete, Class C

10' Grind and Inlay

Pavement Marking

Site Restoration

Demobilization

OR 219 Vermillion-Aldercrest Preliminary Schedule

Project Submittals and review

Preconstruction Meeting

Execute Contract
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Project SummCjry Deadline

OR 219 Vermillion-Aldercrest
Waterline Relocation
Date: Mon 3/10/14
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I I Milestone
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